License Number

Business Name

For Selected Dates from 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

New Business Applications

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type | License Issued

LIC2021-00519
LIC2021-00648
LIC2021-00834
LIC2021-00904
LIC2021-00946
LIC2021-01015
LIC2021-01072
LIC2021-01087
LIC2021-01260
LIC2021-01270
LIC2021-01299

LIC2021-01338
LIC2021-01339
LIC2021-01362
LIC2021-01363
LIC2021-01415
LIC2021-01440
LIC2021-01559
LIC2021-01584
LIC2021-01650
LIC2021-01697
LIC2021-01773
LIC2021-01786
LIC2021-01814
LIC2021-01815
LIC2021-01825
LIC2021-01826
LIC2021-01834
LIC2021-01839
LIC2021-01848
LIC2021-01854

Uno De 50

QUIX TIRE SHOP & EMISSIONS LLC
JRSUBS LLC

FINANCIAL STRATEGY LLC
ROBINSON PROPERTY

PARK MANOR APARTMENTS
GREEN PRINT APARTMENTS

East Bench Pediatric Dentistry
SALISBURY PROPERTY

Wresolve

SCIENCE APPLICATION INTERNATIONAL

CORPORATION
GREEN PRINT APARTMENTS

GREEN PRINT APARTMENTS
9TH STATION APARTMENTS
9TH STATION APARTMENTS
STORM CAPITAL LLC

BEAUTY BY TIFFANIE

HANSEN RENTAL

BRICKYARD FLATS

COFFEE MAMA

Kim Louie Creative

Kokonut Island Grill of Salt Lake City
Power and Steel Corp

Kimball Anderson

Traeger Grills

Chad Kirkland Photography, LLC.
Flextronics International USA, Inc
SenaWave Communications

Oral Design Dental Clinic

RELAX SPA TWO LLC

Open Book Bookkeeping LLC

3920 W TERMINAL Dr
1621 S MAIN St

1320 S SWANER Rd
906 N CORNELL St
230 W 1300 S

841 S500 E

844 S WEST TEMPLE St
1336 S1100 E

438 N CENTER St
261 E300S

480 N 2200 W

850 S WEST TEMPLE St
856 S WEST TEMPLE St
909 S 200 W

921 S 200 W

817 E RAMONA Ave

231 E 2100 S

1082 E 4TH Ave

2740 S 1300 E

2121 S MCCLELLAND St
352 S DENVER St

358 S 700 E

1159 S RICHARDS St
649 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
1670 S 5500 W

1400 S MAIN St

5420 W JOHN CANNON Dr
2075 S PIONEER Rd
1400 S FOOTHILL Dr

118 N 900 W

446 E 300 S

(201) 528-2436
(801) 883-9116
(801) 977-3747
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 438-4422
No Phone Number
(801) 808-0918
(317) 596-3260

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
801-3101668

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(952) 292-6339
(801) 598-5595
(603) 303-5318
(801) 490-0076
(801) 359-3333
(801) 701-7180
(801) 230-5352
(000) 000-0000
(801) 217-9000
(801) 755-3610
(801) 601-8169
(618) 670-7399

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

10/11/2021
10/21/2021
10/13/2021
10/26/2021
10/07/2021
10/18/2021
10/07/2021
10/20/2021
10/15/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021

10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/28/2021
10/12/2021
10/04/2021
10/20/2021
10/14/2021
10/11/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/06/2021
10/29/2021
10/14/2021
10/07/2021
10/18/2021
10/27/2021
10/06/2021
10/19/2021
10/18/2021
10/28/2021



License Number

Business Name

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type | License Issued

LIC2021-01874
LIC2021-01880
LIC2021-01882
LIC2021-01883

LIC2021-01889
LIC2021-01897
LIC2021-01902
LIC2021-01916
LIC2021-01921
LIC2021-01923

LIC2021-01930

LIC2021-01937

LIC2021-01938
LIC2021-01940
LIC2021-01946

LIC2021-01953
LIC2021-01956
LIC2021-01958
LIC2021-01959
LIC2021-01961
LIC2021-01969
LIC2021-01971
LIC2021-01976
LIC2021-01980

LIC2021-01982
LIC2021-01987

LIC2021-01996
LIC2021-02002

BENCHMARK HUMAN SERVICES
Bodyworks By Baker

REDROC TRANSPORTATION LLC
PoliteSavage LLC

Utah Refugee Goats

The Freeze Dry Store LLC

TORRO ROSA

MARIAMA BINTI IMRAN CHILDCARE
AMBER JOLLY

BETTER FLOW DESIGN

ASCENT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND
WELLNESS

TULLUMI DOG GROOMIING

CDK Global, LLC
N O I R EVENT CENTER
PIGEONHOUSE

BURRELL RENTAL
7-ELEVEN STORE #25367D
CHAPPELL RENTAL
DIXON PLACE LLC
ALISA'S STUDIO LLC

Neurodiverse Psychological Services LLC

WHITE RENTAL
SORENSEN RENTAL

CUPCAKE NAIL & BEAUTY BAR/SR SALONS,

LLC
PAGO ON MAIN

Heathers' Angels

GearLaunch Inc.
Windeck LLC

747 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
440 E 400 S

3690 W 2100 S

130 S 800 E

175 S MAIN St

759 S GLADIOLA St

110 W 300 S

1802 S MAIN St

1993 S 1100 E

2508 E KENSINGTON Ave

1549 W HASLAM Cir

1372 S 1700 E

215 N ADMIRAL BYRD Rd
602 E 500 S
1610 S 400 E

2557 S 500 E

705 E 3RD Ave

1997 S WEST TEMPLE St
2170 S MCCLELLAND St
1370 S 2100 E

2319 S FOOTHILL Dr

375 N WALL St

830 S 1200 E

218 S300 E

341 S MAIN St
1980 S 2600 E

5570 W 1730 S
158 E 200 S

(260) 207-5632
(801) 688-1527
(385) 234-8922
(801) 462-6823

(801) 541-7185
(703) 856-0368
(801) 529-0272
(520) 500-4266
(801) 712-7200
(801) 791-1971

(801) 554-1689
(502) 552-1499

(801) 550-3020
(801) 654-7349
(702) 526-0489

No Phone Number
(801) 328-3369
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 604-2622
(408) 439-7279
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 916-2523

801-532-0777
(801) 448-1463

(508) 330-0700
(801) 448-4799

Commercial 10/20/2021
Commercial 10/14/2021
Commercial 10/18/2021
Permitted Home 10/14/2021
Occupation

Commercial 10/19/2021
Commercial 10/25/2021
Commercial 10/08/2021
Commercial 10/15/2021
Commercial 10/05/2021
Permitted Home 10/03/2021
Occupation

Permitted Home 10/01/2021
Occupation

Permitted Home 10/01/2021
Occupation

Commercial 10/13/2021
Commercial 10/27/2021
Permitted Home 10/01/2021
Occupation

Commercial 10/23/2021
Commercial 10/19/2021
Commercial 10/23/2021
Commercial 10/07/2021
Commercial 10/18/2021
Commercial 10/14/2021
Commercial 10/27/2021
Commercial 10/20/2021
Commercial 10/08/2021
Commercial 10/07/2021
Permitted Home 10/26/2021
Occupation

Commercial 10/19/2021
Commercial 10/27/2021



License Number

Business Name

For Selected Dates from 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

New Business Applications

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type | License Issued

LIC2021-02008
LIC2021-02009
LIC2021-02017

LIC2021-02031

LIC2021-02032

LIC2021-02034

LIC2021-02038
LIC2021-02052
LIC2021-02056
LIC2021-02057
LIC2021-02068
LIC2021-02069
LIC2021-02073
LIC2021-02075
LIC2021-02079
LIC2021-02080
LIC2021-02083

LIC2021-02084

LIC2021-02094
LIC2021-02096
LIC2021-02098

LIC2021-02104
LIC2021-02105

LIC2021-02106

LIC2021-02108
LIC2021-02111

LIC2021-02124

Sri Shala
945 SOUTH LLC/ MAVEN WEST

In house Services
WORLDWIDE TRADINGS

Community Cooperative Nursery School (DBA
Community Co-op Nature School)

Death Repair LLC

BINGHAM BAKERY

VAIN CORPORATION

RIDDLE PROPERTY

CHRISSY BURTON APRN, LLC

Mountain Luxury Lodging

KATHRYN BOYLE

THE LOCAL CO-OP

1722 RICHARDS LLC

KUMON OF SALT LAKE CITY CENTRAL CITY
URBAN INDIAN CENTER OF SALT LAKE
AVREC LLC

JACSPICE LLC

YALECREST NEIGHBORS LLC
FOUR WINDS PROPERTIES LLC
Veiled Lady LLC

LIGHTBAR SALON II, LLP
BLUE DIAMOND RESTORATION LLC

MULSANE CLOTHING LLC

NAVAJO REAL ESTATE LLC
JAY HERRON CONSULTING

VINSON &/OR SUMMERS PROPERTIES

435W 400 S
945 S 300 W
1139 W ARAPAHOE Ave

154 W 600 S

569 S 1300 E

435 N REDWOOD Rd

90 S RIO GRANDE St
1810 S MILESTONE Dr
717 S PARK St

275 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
3632 N WOLF CREEK DR St
602 E 500 S

1991 S 1100 E

1722 S RICHARDS St

433 S 400 E

120 W 1300 S

343 E 700 S

343 E700S

850 S FOOTHILL Dr
2666 S WELLINGTON St
2617 S 600 E

1370 S 2100 E
1665 S RIVERSIDE Dr

1665 S RIVERSIDE Dr

1073 S NAVAJO St
3063 S 900 E

2789 S ALDEN St

(520) 343-1948
No Phone Number
(801) 955-2400

(385) 242-1346
(385) 743-0114
(801) 403-0014

(801) 809-4764
(408) 730-9850
No Phone Number
(801) 706-0126
(801) 745-8400
(801) 738-1578
(801) 502-5435
No Phone Number
(801) 415-9500
(801) 486-4877
(801) 651-7366

(801) 651-7366

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 712-0924

(801) 652-4785
(801) 231-9192

(801) 231-9192

801-440-6140
(801) 891-5067

No Phone Number

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

10/07/2021
10/04/2021
10/20/2021

10/22/2021

10/28/2021

10/07/2021

10/19/2021
10/26/2021
10/11/2021
10/05/2021
10/06/2021
10/05/2021
10/13/2021
10/11/2021
10/07/2021
10/13/2021
10/06/2021

10/06/2021

10/04/2021
10/05/2021
10/07/2021

10/11/2021
10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/08/2021
10/12/2021

10/08/2021



License Number

Business Name

For Selected Dates from 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

New Business Applications

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type | License Issued

LIC2021-02127
LIC2021-02130

LIC2021-02137
LIC2021-02139
LIC2021-02140
LIC2021-02141
LIC2021-02150

LIC2021-02152

LIC2021-02155

LIC2021-02159
LIC2021-02161
LIC2021-02164

LIC2021-02165
LIC2021-02172

LIC2021-02174
LIC2021-02175
LIC2021-02176
LIC2021-02177
LIC2021-02189
LIC2021-02190
LIC2021-02191

LIC2021-02200
LIC2021-02219
LIC2021-02221

LIC2021-02224
LIC2021-02236
LIC2021-02259
LIC2021-02269

FOLEY & LARDNER LLP
SYNTH AND SOUL LLC

GRAFE AUCTION COMPANY
FERN & REED

LIBERTY WELLS ONE LLC
MINDY PRESLAR

BEEZY BEE CLEANING

ERIK'S CARPET AND FLOORING

NEURODIVERSE PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

DS HIDEAWAY LLC
CASTELLI PROPERTIES
CARMAL TWO LLC

Get Fala-Full
FLOWERS ON VINE

LIGHT PROPERTIES LLC
GRIZZLYBEAR RIDES INC
KUSH CLOTHING, LLC
MOCHI PLAY LLC
MACINTOSH PROPERTY
Blue Star Transportation, LLC
Arcane Magnetics LLC

KailaRose Esthetics
Full Spectrum Counseling
BONNEVILLE BENCHMARKS, LLC

BENTON PROPERTY

EDEN KERSHISNIK

AXIOM PROPERTIES II, LLC
SLC MAZZONE SLC

136 S MAIN St
2853 S DEARBORN St

1025 INDUSTRIAL Dr
412 S 700 W

818 S400 E

908 S JEFFERSON St
1536 S GREEN St

1601 W 400 S

2323 E SHERIDAN Rd

2469 S HIGHLAND Dr
1208 E PRINCETON Ave
388 N MAIN St

2128 W 2300 S
2156 S ONEIDA St

1028 E 300 S

104 E 600 S

1465 S STATE St

932 E900 S

328 NL St

130 E 500 North

149 N SUN ARBOR TER

50 S MAIN St
150 S 600 E
1405 S DENVER St

1263 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
1993 S 1100 E

72 E COATSVILLE Ave
450 S 1200 E

(312) 832-4716
(858) 354-9955

(800) 328-5920
801-792-1506

No Phone Number
(801) 819-8440
(385) 266-4085

(385) 343-0782
408-439-7279

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 450-2194

(385) 221-5270
(801) 918-4263

No Phone Number
(385) 268-2870
(615) 554-9798
(801) 310-0605
No Phone Number
(801) 989-8908
(480) 665-7436

(801) 663-3682
(801) 319-9792
801-558-1114

No Phone Number
(435) 253-0132
No Phone Number

No Phone Number

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

10/14/2021
10/13/2021

10/08/2021
10/15/2021
10/14/2021
10/26/2021
10/19/2021

10/27/2021

10/14/2021

10/13/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021

10/18/2021
10/20/2021

10/26/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021
10/27/2021
10/24/2021
10/25/2021
10/21/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/22/2021

10/28/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/28/2021



License Number

Business Name

For Selected Dates from 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

New Business Applications

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type | License Issued

LIC2021-02271
LIC2021-02277
LIC2021-02279
LIC2021-02286
LIC2021-02288
LIC2021-02290
LIC2021-02296

ANDERSON / HENNESSY RENTALS
Black Diamond GT

Entourage Event Services

THIRD START LLC

K9 GROVE PROPERTY

WILSON PROPERTY

ZHOU PROPERTIES

723 E LOGAN Ave
1135 E 10600 S St
5454 S 850 E

758 E LOVELAND Ave
69 W GROVE Ave

558 N REDWOOD Rd
1438 W STETSON Way

No Phone Number
(801) 935-5554
(801) 791-1121
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number

No Phone Number

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

10/27/2021
10/26/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/29/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021



